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Convener

Member Secretary-1
Member Secretary-2

Press and Communication
Secretary

Members
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Jahangirnagar University Computer Science and Engineering Alumni
Association (JUCSEAlumni)

A<D P

~
NID

MO

Name
Arifur Rahman Khan (Arif)
Abu Sayed Md. Mostafizur Rahaman (Chyon)

Nazmul Momin (Juen)

S. M. Golam Rabbi (Golam Rabbi)

Khan Mohammad Akkas Ali

Nasim Noushad

Md. Abul Kalam Azad (Kalam)
Muhammad Shams Ulubbee (Shams)
Md. Golam Moazzam (Khokan)
Chandon

Abdur Rahman

Md. Saiful Islam

Batch
2nd
6th
7th

10th

Ist

Ist

2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
4th

5th

Contact

01713041240
01927129603
01710862768

01718067924

Email

bd.arifkhan@gmail.com
djuniv.ed

bl i

rabbil982@yahoo.com

akkas@juniv.edu

makazad@juniv.edu
sulubbee@gmail.com
khokan@juniv.edu
handan251 h m
marahmanju@juniv.edu
msislam2351(@gmail.com

NoNoH
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Mostafa Sarwar 6th sarwardhk8@gmail.com

P. K. Moniruzzaman 6th get2monir@gmail.com
MD. SAYEEDUTH SADATH (Sadat) 7th 01755629252 sadathju@gmail.com
Samiul Muktadir (Shumon) 7th 01819272921 samiul.muktadir@gmail.com
Mohammad Mahamudur Rabbi (Shuman) 8th 01611520306 selocus007(@yahoo.com
Kanija Muntarina (Ripa) 9th 01730440134 muntarinal 23@gmail.com
Md. Shiblee 9th shibli.kaysar@gmail.com
Md. Ezharul Islam (Ezhar) 10th 01816203074 mdezharul@juniv.edu

MD MANZURUL KARIM (ROHAN) 10th 01818128049 rohandhk@gmail.com
Mashqur Habib Himel (Himel) 11th 01722109601 mashqurhimel@gmail.com
Shoeb 11th

Syed Hasan Shahrier (Rishan) 12th 01611641294 rishan.shahrier@gmail.com
Sanjit Kumar Saha 13th sanjit@juniv.edu

A K M Kamrul Hasan (Rubel) 13th 01924400992 kamrul 120@gmail.com
Md. Riazul Haque (Riaz) 13th 01716238327 rozen_riaz@yahoo.com
Pavel 14th 01711922768 pavelcseju@gmail.com
Md. Tamal Tahasin Khan (Tamal) 14th 01717167494 t.tahasin@gmail.com
SALEH ENAM SHOHAG (SHOHAG) 15th 01911476899 shohag402@gmail.com
Billal 15th 01729210380 belalju@gmail.com
Bulbul Ahmed (Bulbul) 16th 01911991371 bulbul.cse@outlook.com
Md. Syeful Islam (Syeful) 16th 01916574623 syefulislam@gmail.com
Eefat Alam (Rokon) 16th 01720211262 rokon.cse@gmail.com
Tahsina Hashem 17th 01715150247 tahsina.hashem@juniv.edu
Md. Maheraj Uddin (Maheraj) 17th 01744461391 maheraj.cse@gmail.com
Rafsani Jani Tito 18th 01712596024 rafsan@juniv.edu

Miral Sarwar 18th 01944443334 miral.trainer@gmail.com
Md. Mezbahul Islam (Salman) 19th 01920446868 mailformezbah@gmail.com
Tamal 19th 01914553408 tamal.csel9@gmail.com
Md. Rakib Hasan (Rakib) 20th 01722966346 i kil mail.com
Anup Majumder (Anup) 20th 01725228874 anupju.cse20@gmail.com
Sayedur Rahman 20th 01820275399 sayedurcse@gmail.com
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